## **A NIGHT OUT**

Friday, February 4, 2022 | Marriott Northwest, Brooklyn Park district279foundation.org/a-night-out



#### Your Opportunity to Support Students



District 279 Foundation's vision is to provide learning opportunities for students by funding programs, projects and other opportunities that are not presently available through the district's budget. The funds for these programs are generated by contributions from district employees, community members and corporate partners. Your investment provides access to educational experiences that inspire students and spark deeper learning.

### A Night Out

District 279 Foundation partners with the school district, parents, students, educators, city officials, civic organizations and the business community to support and make a difference in Osseo Area Schools. District 279 Foundation invites you to gain valuable exposure for your organization by sponsoring the A Night Out event. The evening will feature entertainment, games, dinner, silent auction and program.



#### **About District 279 Foundation**



District 279 Foundation is a nonprofit 501(c)3 organization that seeks to support and enhance the district's dedication to all students in Osseo Area Schools. Located in Hennepin County, ISD 279 - Osseo Area Schools is the fifth-largest school district in the state of Minnesota, serving all or parts of Brooklyn Center, Brooklyn Park, Corcoran, Dayton, Maple Grove, Osseo, Plymouth, and Rogers. District 279 Foundation believes there is a moral, social and economic imperative to support student success an equitable student achievement.

# **Sponsorship Opportunities**

## **A NIGHT OUT**

Friday, February 4, 2022 district279foundation.org/a-night-out Commitment Deadline: December 15

District 279 Foundation invites you to gain valuable exposure for your organization by sponsoring this inspiring event. As our partner, we are willing to work with you to customize this experience and provide recognition opportunities that would make the event valuable and memorable. Your partnership is critical in helping to provide learning opportunities for students in Osseo Area Schools which builds a stronger foundation for our community's future.

\*Subject to print deadlines

Sponsorship Level	Presenting	Platinum	Gold	Silver	Bronze
Investment	\$5,000	\$2,500	\$1,500	\$1,250	\$500
Seating	2 Tables (20 guests)	Table (10 guests)	Table (10 guests)	Table (10 guests)	Seating (2 guests)
Non-Deductible (due to seating)	\$1,000	\$500	\$500	\$500	\$100
Promotional Efforts (50,000 impressions)	Logo with Link	Logo with Link	Logo with Link	Name with Link	Name
Program Recognition	Logo	Logo	Logo	Name	Name
Table Signage	Logo	Logo	Logo	Name	
Invitation* (1,500 mailed)	Logo	Logo			
Banner at Event (sponsor provides)	Yes	Yes			
Mobile Auction Banner	Yes	Yes			
Foundation Home Page	Logo with Link				
Greet Attendees	Yes				



# **A NIGHT OUT**

Friday, February 4, 2022 district279foundation.org/a-night-out

## Sponsorship Commitment Form

Deadline: December 15

Level of Sponsorship (please check one):  ☐ Presenting \$5,000 (\$1,000 non-deductible)  ☐ Platinum \$2,500 (\$500 non-deductible)  ☐ Gold \$1,500 (\$500 non-deductible)  ☐ Silver \$1,250 (\$500 non-deductible)  ☐ Bronze \$500 (\$100 non-deductible)  ☐ Donation \$ (fully tax deductible)
Please confirm your preference to reserve a table/seating.  ☐ Yes, I will have guests attending the event. ☐ I would like to opt out of the table/seating making my sponsorship fully tax deductible.
Contact Information: Name/Company/Organization  Name/Company/Organization: List as it should appear for recognition.
Contact:
Address, City, State, Zip:
Email: Phone:
Payment: ☐ Invoice me. An invoice will be emailed to the contact listed above. ☐ Check is enclosed payable to District 279 Foundation. ☐ Credit card: Visit district279foundation.org and select the "Donate Now" button to make a secure payment.
For more information or to submit your sponsorship commitment, contact:  Susan Wineland, CFRE   Development Director   (763) 391-7116   winelands@district279.org